State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised March 17, 1999

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

2040 South Pacheco

Submit to appropriate District Office

State Lease - 6 Copies District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe. NM 87505 Fee Lease - 5 Copies District IV AMENDED REPORT 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK, OR ADD A ZONE Operator Name and Address Attn: Debra J. Anderson 000873 Apache Corporation 3 API Number 2000 Post Oak Blvd. Ste. 100 30-025-06384 Houston, Texas 77056-4400 4 Property Code 5 Property Name 6 Well No. Taylor Glenn 5 23118 **Surface Location** East/West Line County Lot Idn North/South Line Feet from the Section Township Range UL or lot no. 1650 3 218 37E 3546 North East Lea 8 Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Section Township Range East/West Line County UL or lot no Lot Idn Feet from the 9 Proposed Pool 1 10 Proposed Pool 2 Hare; San Andres, East Penrose Skelly; Grayburg 13 Cable/Rotary 14 Lease Type Code 15 Ground Level Elevation 12 Well Type Code 11 Work Type Code 3478 17 Proposed Depth 18 Formation 19 Contractor 20 Spud Date 16 Multiple Grayburg / San Andres 8361 (TD) ASAP N 21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program Casing Size Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC Hole Size Setting Depth Casing weight/foot 13-3/8 29.3# 225 250 Surface 17-1/4 2200 32# 3147 Surface 8-5/8 15.5# & 17# 2943' - 8355 850 2943 5-1/2 7-7/8 22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. Taylor Glenn # 5 is currently a marginal producer in the Wantz Abo Pool Apache proposes to plugback the wellbore by setting a CIBP @ 7100' w/ 25 sx cement, a second CIBP @ 6550' w/ 25 sx cement and perforate from 3951' - 4087'. Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval Date Unless Drilling Underway 23 I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION to the best of silv les Signature: Printed Name Debra J. Anderson

Approval Date

Conditions of Approval

Expiration Date:

Title

Date

Sr. Engineering Technician

10/30/00

Phone:

713-296-6338



District I 1625 N. French Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instruction on Back

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

Certificate Number

District II

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 S. Pacheco Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

District IV 2040 South Pac	neco, Santa	Fe, NM 37:	505	WELLI	OCATION /	AND ACDEAGE	DEDICATIO	NIDI AT			
¹ API Number 30-025-06384				² Pool 503	Code	ND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 3 Pool Name Penrose Skelly; Grayburg					
⁴ Property Code 23118						operty Name ylor Glenn	rty Name				
⁷ OGRID No.					8 Ob	erator Name		⁹ Elevati			
000	873					e Corporation			3478		
r=== · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		···				rface Location					
UL or Lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
	3	21\$	37E	11.5	3546	North	1650	East	Lea		
UL or Lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from Surfa	East/West line	County		
¹² Dedicated Ac 40	eres ¹³ Joint	or in fill	[‡] Consolidati	on Code 14 C	Order No.			· 			
NO AL	LOWAB					TION UNTIL ALL BEEN APPROVED			ISOLIDATED		
16					3546'		Signatus Signatus Printed I Title Date 18 SUR I hereby was ploo	OPERATOR CERTIFICATI I hereby certify that the information contained her true and complete to the best of my knowledge and Printed Name Debra J. Anderson Title Sr. Engineering Technici Date 10/30/00			
					•-	1650'	Date Sur Signatur	veyed e and Seal of Profes	sional Surveyor		

\$30.2120.29.37.37 \$30.2120.29.37.37 District I 1625 N. French Drive, Hobbs, NM 83240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instruction on Back Submit to Appropriate District Office

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 S. Pacheco Santa Fe. New Mexico, 87505

State Lease - 4 Copies

State of						Fee Lease - 3 Copies					
District III 1000 Rio Brazo	s Rd., Azteo	e, NM 87410							\square AM	ENDED REPORT	
District IV 2040 South Pac	heco, Santa	Fe, NM 875	05	WELL L	OCATION A	ND ACREAGE	DEDICAT	1OI	N PLAT		
¹ API Number				² Pool	Code		³ Pool Name				
30-025-06384				966		Hare;San Andres, East					
⁴ Property Code 23118				⁵ Property Name Taylor Glenn						⁶ Well Number	
⁷ OGRID No.				⁸ Operator Name						⁹ Elevation	
000	873					Corporation				3478	
	·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10 Sur	face Location					
UL or Lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	ne	East/West line	County	
J	3	215	37E	11.5	3546	North	1650		East	<u> Lea</u>	
			-			ocation If Differe				<u> </u>	
UL or Lot No.	Section	Townsh ₁ p	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	ne	East/West line	County	
12 Dedicated Ac	cres ¹³ Joint	or Infill 14	Consolidat	ion Code 14 C	Order No.				•		
NO AL	LOWAB					TION UNTIL ALL I BEEN APPROVED				SOLIDATED	
16		<u> </u>	KANON	1-01ANDAI	AD OIVIT HAS I	DELIVATI ROVED	1.7				
				OPERATOR CI I hereby certify that the infortrue and complete to the best				ertify that the informati	on contained herein is		
					3546'	1					
		 - +		_		 	Sign	narran	brald	nacrupl	
		l I				1	(nted N	Debra J. And	erson	
		l I				1			Sr. Engineerii	ng Technician	
		!				1	Da [*]	te	10/30/00		

1650'

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual serveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of mybelief.

Date Surveyed

Certificate Number

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor



APACHE CORPORATION
TAYLOR GLENN # 5
SECTION 3 (Government Long),
TOWNSHIP 21S, RANGE 37E
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO



